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City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

   
Project Name:  Air Handling Unit (AHU) Replacement at the H&R Plant  
Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Gonzalez 

Specification No. 134708    

Lead Department: Department of Aviation 

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  Thursday, January 28, 2016   

Conference Location: O’Hare Aviation Administration Building (AAB) 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Gonzalez lylianis.gonzalez@cityofchicago.org 

 
DPS 312-744-8214 

Lisa Kleopa lkleopaa@careplusllc.org Care Plus, LLC 773-894-3828 

Serrill Danfield sdanfield@careplusllc.org Care Plus, LLC 312-656-2104 

John Nino jnino@careplusllc.org Care Plus, LLC 773-908-0701 

Alma Robles arobles@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 630-337-1667 

Annamarie Naimoli anaimoli@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 224-238-9016 

Elvio Mercurl emercurl@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 815-404-7403 

Stephanie Portillo sportillo@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 773-894-3694 

Karl Watson Karl.watson@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-3693 

Michael Badame Michael.badame@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7429 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Dominic Henry Dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7575 

David Robbins David.robbins@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-462-7539 

Brian Cullen Brian.cullom@siemens.com Siemens 847-217-9132 

Cort Stephenson 
Cort.stephenson@siemens.com 

Siemens 847-493-7805 

Christopher W. Olson 
colson@independentmech.com 

Independent Mechanical Industries, Inc. 773-282-4500 

Anthony Quirk 
tonyq@comm-hvac.com 

Commercial 312-829-2309 

Andrew Kroeger 
Andrew.kroeger@victaullic.com 

Victaulic 224-221-7367 

Michael Infanger 
Michael.infanger@victaulic.com 

Victaulic 224-213-3677 

Marc Klein 
mklein@jwincorporated.com 

J.A Watts, Inc. 312-997-3720 

Adam Burgess 
aburgess@jwincorporated.com 

J.A Watts, Inc. 312-997-3720 

Gunther Schumann hvac597@gmail.com Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 

Randy Kuber rkuber@anchormechanical.com Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 

Daniel J. Plefka dp@meade100.com Meade 708-243-0740 
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Massimo Busterna Massimo.busterna@femoran.com F.E. Moran 847-498-4800 

Nick Joslyn njoslyn@ccc-chicago.com Chicago Commercial Construction 773-721-2500 

Phil Oerke Phil.o@rjolmencompany.com R.J. Olmen Company 847-724-0994 

Jerry Sheehy info@coremechanicalinc.com Core Mechanical, Inc. 773-267-6300 

James D. Major jmajor@ambermech.com Amber Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 708-597-9700 

Patrick J. Bell Patrick.bell@hillgrp.com The Hill Group 847-451-5000 

Leo Karall 
lkarall@spaantech.com 

 
Spaan Tech 312-277-8866 

Steven Marks smarks@bei-chicago.com Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-979-4311 

Bernard  Deir bdeir@mbsonsultingco.com MB Consulting 708-571-3401 
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